地址：浙江省嘉兴市海宁斜桥工业园区庆丰路128号
Add:No.128, Qingfeng Road, Xieqiao Industrial Zone, Haining City, Zhejiang
Tel: 86-573-87786088  (86))13501675166
E一mail: sales@jwell.cn
邮编:314406
传真: 86-573-87787788
Postal code:314406

为了满足各类客户的实际需要，本公司可以提供各种用途的共挤机，用于型材前、后共挤，或者木塑制品表面包覆，也可以根
据客户特殊要求，特殊设计订制。
In order to meet the actual needs of various customers, the company can provide all kinds of uses co-extrusion machine,
used for profile before and after co-extrusion, or wood plastic products surface coating, can also according to customer's
special requirements, special design custom-made.
该机型主要用于异型材产品的挤出，螺杆机筒的结构形式多样，加工精度高，塑化好，产量高，适合不同用户需求，电气控制
元件配置高档，可靠性好。适合加工PVC/PC/ABS等各种异型材产品。
This model of equipment mainly used to extrude profile,the structure and form of screws and barrels vary a lot,and the
screws and barrels are processed precisily which can gurantee a good plasticization,high capacity and can meet different
customer’s needs,the electrical controling parts are equiped in high class which made it safe to operate.Suitable for PVC/P-
C/ABS Profile.
Dia（mm）
主要技术参数 Main technical parameters
型号 螺杆直径 长径比 螺杆转速 驱动功率 机筒加热功率 最大挤出量 中心高
Model L/D       Speed（rpm） Power（KW）Power（KW） Capacity（Kg/h） Center for high (mm)
JWS30/25 30 25 1-60 3-4  3 8-10 800-1200 可调
JWS35/25 35 25 1-50 4-5.5 6.9 10-12 800-1200 可调
JWS45/25 45 25 1-58 5.5-7.5 9 20-25 1100±100
JWS50/25 50 25/28 1-58 11-15 10 25-35 1100±100
JWS65/25 65 25/28 1-80 15-22 12 35-40 1100±100
SJZ35/75 35/75 22.97 1-39 11 9 35-40 可调
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Dia(mm)
主要技术参数 Main technical parameters
型号 螺杆直径 长径比 螺杆转速传动功率 加工树脂 中心高
Model L/D Speed(rpm)Power(KW) Processing resin Center for high(mm)
JWS45 45 25/28 10-10011/15/18.5 PVC/ABS/PC等 1000
JWS65 65 25/28 10-10018.5/22/30 PVC/ABS/PC等 1000
JWS75 75 25/28 10-10037 PVC/ABS/PC等 1000
JWS80 80 28/30 10-9037 PP/ABS/PC等 1000
JWS90 90 28/30 10-9045 PP/ABS/PC等 1000
JWS120 120 28/30 10-9075 PC/ABS等
最大产量
Capacity(Kg/h)
25/30/38
50/60/80